
Bar Galilei

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bosso Cristina (04/122) 4 1 2 5 2 2 4 9 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 2 5

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Larosa Manuel (04/125) 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 8 2 6 4 4 4 8 2 0 4 5 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Alessandro (04/024) 4 5 4 8 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 4 6

Pacciani Emanuela (04/123) 4 2 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 1 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 0 2 4

Giordano Andrea (04/121) 4 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 0 2 4 2 4

Pellegrini Maurizio (04/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bosso Cristina 04/122 36 52 1,44

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 36 52 1,44

Larosa Manuel 04/125 34 44 1,29

Pellegrini Alessandro 04/024 36 40 1,11

Pacciani Emanuela 04/123 42 31 0,74

Giordano Andrea 04/121 34 18 0,53

Pellegrini Maurizio 04/101 6 4 0,67

Gotham Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Musso Andrea (04/020) 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 7

Ardissone Alessio (04/134) 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 1 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 0

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 2 4 12 4 3 4 10 4 4 4 1

Petrilli Sabrina (04/135) 4 5 4 1 4 8 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Musso Andrea 04/020 56 134 2,39

Ardissone Alessio 04/134 56 87 1,55

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 56 75 1,34

Petrilli Sabrina 04/135 56 46 0,82

I Fenomeni

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Squartecchia Silvano (04/012) 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 5 4 5 4 12 4 10

Da Prelà Andrea (04/063) 4 9 2 6 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 3 4 10 4 4 4 7

Pegoraro Roberto (04/064) 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 1 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 2 0 0 3 4 4 7

Maguani Luca (04/066) 3 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 0 0

Puleo Rodano (04/065) 1 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 2 1 3 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Squartecchia Silvano 04/012 56 129 2,30

Da Prelà Andrea 04/063 54 101 1,87

Pegoraro Roberto 04/064 43 73 1,70

Maguani Luca 04/066 35 67 1,91

Puleo Rodano 04/065 36 55 1,53

La Pinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fiorio Felice (04/049) 4 8 4 9 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11

Gramegna Paolo (04/050) 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 11 2 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 0 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 8

Santo Massimo (04/009) 4 5 4 6 4 3 2 6 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 8

Bosio Marco (04/051) 4 9 2 4 4 4 4 11 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11

Acquarone Jody (04/165) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorio Felice 04/049 54 112 2,07

Gramegna Paolo 04/050 54 94 1,74

Santo Massimo 04/009 52 81 1,56

Bosio Marco 04/051 36 73 2,03

Acquarone Jody 04/165 22 31 1,41

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 6 6 1,00

Ormai È Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Carli Marco (04/129) 2 2 4 10 4 9 2 6 4 8 4 1 2 3 3 1 0 0 4 9 1 3 4 12 4 7 4 4

Daprelà Laura (04/026) 4 4 1 0 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 1 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 2

Pierani Paolo (04/127) 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 4 4 9 2 4 0 0

Martino Alessia (04/126) 4 5 4 0 3 2 4 6 2 4 4 1 4 3 1 0 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 10 4 2 4 3

Galdini Marica (04/128) 2 0 2 3 1 0 2 2 2 1 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carli Marco 04/129 42 75 1,79

Daprelà Laura 04/026 47 70 1,49

Pierani Paolo 04/127 44 57 1,30

Martino Alessia 04/126 49 49 1,00

Galdini Marica 04/128 41 30 0,73



Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pellegrini Luca (04/098) 4 11 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 11

Iannuzzi Andrea (04/151) 0 0 4 12 2 2 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 10

Da Sacco Davide (04/097) 4 11 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 7 2 6 4 11 4 7 2 1 1 3 4 6 4 9

Defilpo Edoardo (04/096) 2 6 4 11 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 7

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0

Arnaldi Andrea (04/099) 2 5 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nebiolo Silvia (04/100) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Luca 04/098 52 134 2,58

Iannuzzi Andrea 04/151 46 116 2,52

Da Sacco Davide 04/097 47 103 2,19

Defilpo Edoardo 04/096 42 93 2,21

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 23 50 2,17

Arnaldi Andrea 04/099 10 20 2,00

Nebiolo Silvia 04/100 4 4 1,00

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Landra Massimo (04/136) 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 11

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 1 2 5 2 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5

Rao Marcello (04/137) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 1

Ardagna Anna (04/138) 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 9 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 1 4 9 2 0

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 2 0 2 3 3 7 4 3 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 8 4 6 2 0 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 2

Guerra Liliana (04/140) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landra Massimo 04/136 56 113 2,02

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 46 58 1,26

Rao Marcello 04/137 34 54 1,59

Ardagna Anna 04/138 44 48 1,09

Trivella Claudio 04/022 41 41 1,00

Guerra Liliana 04/140 3 1 0,33

Unike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Desiglioli Francesca (04/115) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Curto Laura (04/161) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5

Gazzoni Samuela (04/028) 4 2 2 0 4 3 4 1 2 3 4 7 4 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6

Nivino Silvia (04/116) 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 2 2 0

Iezzoni Paola (04/113) 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 1 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 4

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 5

Lattarulo Fabiola (04/114) 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Abate Clotilde (04/112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Desiglioli Francesca 04/115 32 50 1,56

Curto Laura 04/161 24 28 1,17

Gazzoni Samuela 04/028 40 28 0,70

Nivino Silvia 04/116 44 25 0,57

Iezzoni Paola 04/113 46 18 0,39

Maron Patrizia 04/111 20 15 0,75

Lattarulo Fabiola 04/114 18 3 0,17

Abate Clotilde 04/112 0 0 0,00


